

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1379 of 2025

Petitioner :- Dalbir And 3 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue Prayagraj And 18 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Atipriya Gautam, Ishir Sripat, Sr.
Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- Kartikeya Saran, Bhola Nath
Yadav, C.S.C., Kamal Krishna Roy, Kamal Singh, Rakesh Kumar
Yadav, Sunil Kumar Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

This matter was mentioned in the morning for being taken up.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **04.07.2025** in **top ten** cases of the day.

Order Date :- 27.5.2025

Brijesh Maurya